5,203.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

68,563.00

2,500.00

1,400.00

16,680.00

14,400.00

2,073.00

17.64

2,00,817.00

.58

Total Earnings 1,05,527.00  17,00,155.22 Total Deductions 6,703.00 3,06,451.22

Net Pay :     Rs. 98,824.00

In Words    Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 28.0